GIS - Bug #10170

Fix logout
23/05/2020 16:47 - Philippe May

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

23/05/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Logout doesn't clear the auth token

History

#1 - 23/05/2020 16:48 - Philippe May
Related to commit:88736f0e
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